Linton Parish Council

Receipts and Payments Summary for Year Ending 31st March 2017

Balance carried forward 01/04/16

Gen admin
Salary
Training

Maintenance

Insurance
S$137
Misc

VAT

Payments Total

Precept
VAT Return
Other

Receipts Total

Balance carried forward

£3,368.97

£845.14
£2,274.00
£99.00
£2,525.53
£273.75
£0.00
£425.00
£123.37

£6,565.79

£4,582.91
£0.00
£1,827.95

£6,410.86

£3,214.04



