Linton Parish Council Receipts and Payments Summary for Year Ending 31st March 2017

Balance carried forward 01/04/16		£3,368.97
	Gen admin	£845.14
	Salary	£2,274.00
	Training	£99.00
	Maintenance	£2,525.53
	Insurance	£273.75
	S137	£0.00
	Misc	£425.00
	VAT	£123.37
Payments Total		£6,565.79
	Precept	£4,582.91
	VAT Return	£0.00
	Other	£1,827.95
Receipts Total		£6,410.86
Balance carried forward		£3,214.04